ki
King County

MIDD Advisory Committee
March 28, 2019, 12:15 — 1:45 p.m.

The Chinook Building, 401 Fifth Ave, Room 121/123

Meeting Agenda
. Networking Lunch

Call to Order — Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements

. Financial Disclosure Forms

Kimberly Cisson, DCHS BHRD

MIDD Financial Report
Barb Donohue, DCHS BHRD

. Implementation of Integrated Managed Care (IMC) in King County
e Integrated Care Network (ICN)

e Behavioral Health Administrative Service Organization (BHASO)
Karen Spoelman, DCHS BHRD

. Update: Behavioral Health in State Legislative Session
Chris Verschuyl, DCHS BHRD

. Law Enforcement Assisted Diversion (LEAD) Follow-Up Discussion
Carolanne Sanders, DCHS BHRD

. Public Comment

e Public Comment sign-in
e State name and organization for the record (2 minutes per person)
e Meeting adjourns after public comment is completed

ADJOURN

11:45-12:15
12:15-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30-12:35

12:35-1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-1:35

1:35-End

Next Advisory Committee meeting:

Thursday, April 25, 12:15-1:45 p.m., Chinook 121/123

Next Steering Committee meeting:
Monday, April 15, 12:00-1:00 p.m., Chinook 428




